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Index No.

Index No.

Index No.

Index No.
162509
162541
162598
162652

g1t Class
Name
Nil
2vd (Class Upper Division
Name
Nil
2nd Class Lower Division
Name
Nil
Pass
Name
Mr. DGDS Ananda
Mr. KMUDB Gunarathna

Mr. KDS Nirodha
Mr. KMSGSE Wickramasinghe

Effective Date of the Degree: 18% March 2022
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